
Games/Puzzles by Title A to Z 
# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
45 53 1754 Conquest
7 64 4 Seasons
49 6 7th Continent Classic Edition
32 80 Aftermath
23 88 Ancestree
75 58 Ancient Terrible Things
51 34 Antidote 
53 54 Arkwright
16 39 Artemis Project
77 48 Avignon: Clash of Popes 
34 23 Back to the Future: Dice Through Time
48 82 Balderdash
85 15 Bastille
22 89 Battleship
33 4 Betrayal at House on the Hill 2nd ed
41 5 Betrayal...: Widows Walk (NIS)
37 52 Black Orchestra
74 47 Blokus Duo
59 35 Bohnanza + Bohnaparte & High Bohn 
35 32 Burgle Bros 2
7 64 Cambria
13 2 Camel Up 1st edition
84 62 Chronicles of Crime + Noir exp
42 24 Clank! In Space + Cyberstation 11 + 
    Apocalypse exp
70 28 CloudAge
48 82 Clue
87 9 Clue: Treachery at Tudor Mansion
47 75 Codenames: Pictures 
25 3 Color Clash
38 67 Crazy Bullets
5 38 Crew: Quest for Planet Nine 
20 79 Cursoe Crew
4 37 Cyclades
67 45 Dice City + By Royal Decree + All That
   Glitters + Crossroads + Shipwright
86 63 Dojo Kun
24 90 DragonLance Shadow of the Dragon
    Queen Deluxe Edition (NIB)
38 67 Dungeon Twister Card Game
9 78 Eila and Something Shiny
80 60 Evolution + expansion
3 29 Extraordinary Adventures: Pirates
90 18 Fantastic Factories
10 84 Feast for Odin (NIS)
63 77 Final Girl: Camp Happy Trails (NIS) 
50 25 Firefly: Misbehavin'
45 53 Fort Sumter
29 51 Freedom: The Underground Railroad
77 48 Fugitive
21 85 Funkoverse Back to the Future Marty 
   McFly, Doc Brown

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
21 85 Funkoverse DC 101 Catwoman, Robin 
21 85 Funkoverse DC 102 Wonder Woman, 
   The Cheetah (new)
21 85 Funkoverse Rick & Morty Rick 
   Sanchez, Morty Smith (new)
54 69 Fuse
58 26 Godfather: Corleone's Empire
63 77 Goonies Never Say Die
22 89 Great Wall of China
39 74 Guardian’s Call
61 55 Happy Little Dinosaurs
19 72 Haspelknecht
31 73 Hellboy
61 55 Here to Slay
52 43 Hey, That's My Fish 
7 64 Hibernia
34 23 Homeland: The Game
34 23 Horrified
87 9 Hunt a Killer: Whodonut?
1 1 Im Großen Zauberwald
88 16 Iquazu
11 86 Jaws
30 66 Kaosball
44 42 Keyforge: Age of Ascention + 2 decks 
   + 7 Call of Archons decks
1 1 Kleinen Drachenritter, Die
39 74 Klondike Rush 
62 70 Knitwit (NIS)
65 27 Last Friday
76 11 Last Spike, The
55 76 Legendary Encounters: Alien
17 50 Maharaja
74 47 Maha Yodha
12 87 Make Your Own Opoly
19 72 Mandala Stones
45 53 Maori Wars: New Zealand Land Wars
60 44 Mechanica
60 44 Mega Land
14 21 Merchants & Marauders + Seas of 
   Glory exp
57 7 Mindtrap
64 8 Monopoly: Cityville
30 66 Monster Lands
79 12 Monuments Deluxe Edition
23 88 Munchkin Deluxe Harry Potter
26 22 Munchkin Dungeon + Side Quests
   + Board Silly exps
73 10 Nevermore
28 40 New Science + Fantasy Scientists exp
51 34 Oregon Trail Card Game
78 59 Orleans + Trade & Intrigue + Invasion
   exps
83 14 Paint the Roses Deluxe Edition w/ exp
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 # Lot Game/Puzzle Title
54 69 Pandemic: Hot Zone North America
18 65 Piratack
81 13 Police Precinct 2nd Edition
25 3 Pool Party
18 65 Posthuman 
23 88 Princess Bride Adventure Book Game
8 71 Railroad Ink (green)
52 43 Rat-a-tat Roll
6 49 Reavers of Midgard
80 60 Relic Expedition 
46 68 Resident Evil DBG + exps + promos
36 41 Ride the Rails
54 69 Rivals for Catan
12 87 Scotland Yard
82 61 Scythe: Invaders from Afar exp only
72 57 Search for Planet X
15 30 Sentinels of the Multiverse
74 47 Serpent's Tongue 
5 38 Shamans
38 67 Shards of Infinity
36 41 Shikoku
8 71 Silver Dagger
57 7 Smarty Pants
64 8 Smath
76 11 Sola Fide: The Reformation
77 48 Songbirds
71 46 Space Hulk: Death Angel Card Game
56 83 Splendor
34 23 Splendor: Marvel
2 20 Star Trek Catan + Federation Space
   exp
66 36 StarCraft: The Board Game
43 33 Sushi Go Party
73 10 Table Is Lava
40 81 Takenoko
86 63 Talisman Batman
69 19 Three Little Pigs
5 38 Time Chase
28 40 Timeline: Inventions
88 16 Tokyo Highway (4-player)
11 86 Tortuga 1667
89 17 Trajan
77 48 Tussie Mussie 
8 71 Unstable Unicorns
69 19 Vandermist Dossier, The
80 60 Vikings Gone Wild
47 75 Visitor in Blackwood Grove (NIS)
27 31 Vs System Marvel Battles
85 15 Walls of York
75 58 Wasabi
68 56 Yokohama
62 70 Zombie Survival



Lots by Approximate Auction Order

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title(s)
1 1 Im Großen Zauberwald, Die Kleinen Drachenritter
2 20 Star Trek Catan + Federation Space expansion
3 29 Extraordinary Adventures: Pirates
4 37 Cyclades
5 38 Crew: Quest for Planet Nine, Time Chase, Shamans
6 49 Reavers of Midgard
7 64 4 Seasons, Hibernia, Cambria
8 71 Railroad Ink (green), Unstable Unicorns, Silver Dagger
9 78 Eila and Something Shiny
10 84 Feast for Odin (NIS)
11 86 Tortuga 1667, Jaws
12 87 Scotland Yard, Make Your Own Opoly
13 2 Camel Up 1st edition
14 21 Merchants & Marauders + Seas of Glory exp
15 30 Sentinels of the Multiverse
16 39 Artemis Project
17 50 Maharaja
18 65 Posthuman, Piratack
19 72 Haspelknecht,  Mandala Stones
20 79 Cursoe Crew
21 85 Funkoverse Lot
22 89 Great Wall of China, Battleship
23 88 Munchkin Deluxe Harry Potter, Princess Bride Adventure Book, 
   Ancestree
24 90 DragonLance Shadow of the Dragon Queen Deluxe Edition (NIB)
25 3 Pool Party, Color Clash
26 22 Munchkin Dungeon + Side Quests + Board Silly expansions
27 31 Vs System Marvel Battles
28 40 New Science + Fantasy Scientists exp, Timeline: Inventions
29 51 Freedom: The Underground Railroad
30 66 Kaosball, Monster Lands
31 73 Hellboy
32 80 Aftermath
33 4 Betrayal at House on the Hill 2nd edition
34 23 Splendor: Marvel, Horrified, Back to the Future: Dice Through
   Time, Homeland: The Game
35 32 Burgle Bros 2
36 41 Ride the Rails, Shikoku
37 52 Black Orchestra
38 67 Shards of Infinity, Dungeon Twister Card Game, Crazy Bullets
39 74 Klondike Rush, Guardian’s Call
40 81 Takenoko
41 5 Betrayal at House on the Hill Widows Walk (NIS)
42 24 Clank! In Space + Cyberstation 11 + Apocalypse expansions
43 33 Sushi Go Party
44 42 Keyforge Age of Ascention + 2 decks + 7 Call of Archons decks
45 53 1754 Conquest, Maori Wars, Fort Sumter
46 68 Resident Evil DBG + expansions + promos
47 75 Codenames: Pictures, Visitor in Blackwood Grove (NIS)
48 82 Clue, Balderdash
49 6 7th Continent Classic Edition
50 25 Firefly: Misbehavin'

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title(s)
51 34 Antidote, Oregon Trail Card Game
52 43 Hey, That's My Fish, Rat-a-tat Roll
53 54 Arkwright
54 69 Fuse, Rivals for Catan, Pandemic Hot Zone North America
55 76 Legendary Encounters: Alien
56 83 Splendor
57 7 Smarty Pants, Mind Trap
58 26 Godfather: Corleone's Empire
59 35 Bohnanza + Bohnaparte & High Bohn Exp
60 44 Mechanica, Mega Land
61 55 Happy Little Dinosaurs, Here to Slay
62 70 Zombie Survival, Knitwit NIS
63 77 Final Girl Camp Happy Trails (NIS), The Goonies: Never Say Die
64 8 Monopoly CityVille, Smath
65 27 Last Friday
66 36 StarCraft: The Board Game
67 45 Dice City + By Royal Decree + All That Glitters + Crossroads exps
    + Shipwright promos
68 56 Yokohama
69 19 Three Little Pigs, The Vandermist Dossier
70 28 CloudAge
71 46 Space Hulk: Death Angel Card Game
72 57 Search for Planet X
73 10 Table Is Lava, Nevermore
74 47 Serpent's Tongue, Maha Yodha, Blokus Duo
75 58 Wasabi, Ancient Terrible Things
76 11 Sola Fide: The Reformation, The Last Spike
77 48 Tussie Mussie,  Avignon: Clash of Popes, Fugitive, Songbirds
78 59 Orleans + Trade & Intrigue + Invasion The Big Expansion
79 12 Monuments Deluxe Edition
80 60 Vikings Gone Wild, Relic Expedition, Evolution + expansion
81 13 Police Precinct 2nd Edition
82 61 Scythe Invaders from Afar expansion only
83 14 Paint the Roses Deluxe Edition w/ expansions
84 62 Chronicles of Crime + Noir exp
85 15 Bastille, Walls of York
86 63 Talisman Batman, Dojo Kun
87 9 Hunt a Killer: Whodonut?, Clue: Treachery at Tudor Mansion
88 16 Iquazu,  Tokyo Highway (4-player)
89 17 Trajan
90 18 Fantastic Factories
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Here Be Books & Games

Shop In-Store:   810 Travelers Blvd, Ste A2, Summerville 
Hours:                   Tues, Wed, Fri & Sat 11am to 6pm

Call/Text:             (843) 695-1498
Shop Online:      https://herebe.games
Rent Games:       Starting at $3 for 3 days

Here Be Books & Games
Great Selection of Board Games, Jigsaw Puzzles & RPGs!


